
BRAKE PAD

P 24 061

The P 24 061 brake pad is synonymous

with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when

braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different

compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle

and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum,

maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the

most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo

brake pads are supplied together with an extensive

range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-

standard installation.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Performance

Comfort

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584052334

Axle

Front

Thickness

18 mm

Width

155 mm

Height

62 mm

Braking system

Teves

Wear indicator

Without

WVA number

23723,23724

Accessories

With accessories

With anti-squeal

shim

With piston clip

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P_24_061?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1223682 FORD

1321517 FORD

1360305 FORD

1508074 FORD

1519528 FORD

1566093 FORD

1695810 FORD

1712024 FORD

1753844 FORD

1759370 FORD

1765766 FORD

1809256 FORD

1816524 FORD

1820037 FORD

1826241 FORD

2188058 FORD

2253406 FORD

2271968 FORD

2390587 FORD

2454098 FORD

2492033 FORD

3M512K021AA FORD

3M512K021AB FORD

3M5J2K021A1A FORD

3M5J2K021AA FORD

4S4Z2001AA FORD

5M512K021AA FORD

5S4Z2001AA FORD

5U2Z2V001F FORD

7M5Z2V001A FORD

8V412K021AA FORD

8V412K021AB FORD

AV612K021BA FORD

AV612K021BB FORD

BV612001B3A FORD

BV612001C3B FORD

BV612001CB FORD

CN152K021AA FORD

CN1Z2001A FORD

CN1Z2001B FORD

CV612001BC FORD

FU2Z2V001B FORD

G2MJ2C452CDA FORD

GN152001BA FORD

GN152K021AC FORD



GN152K021AD FORD

KTKV6C2K021AA FORD

KTKV6C2K021AB FORD

KTKV6C2K021AC FORD

MCN152K021AA FORD

ME3M5J2K021AA FORD

MEAV6J2K021AA FORD

MEAV6J2K021BA FORD

MEMV6J2K021A2A FORD

1430934 FORD (CHANGAN)

1517765 FORD (CHANGAN)

1782890 FORD (CHANGAN)

1865326 FORD (CHANGAN)

5134102 FORD (CHANGAN)

6M512K021AA FORD (CHANGAN)

7M512K021AA FORD (CHANGAN)

7M512K021AALC FORD (CHANGAN)

BV612001BA FORD (CHANGAN)

CN152K021CA FORD (CHANGAN)

G2MZ2V001AQ FORD (CHANGAN)

GN1Z2001A FORD (CHANGAN)

7M592K021AA FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

AV6Z2001A FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

BRF14 FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

B3YH3323Z MAZDA

B3YH3323ZA MAZDA

B4YB3323Z MAZDA

B4YB3323ZA MAZDA

BPYK3323Z MAZDA

BPYK3323ZA MAZDA

BPYK3323ZA9C MAZDA

BPYK3323ZC MAZDA

BPYK3323ZC9C MAZDA

C2Y33323Z MAZDA

C2Y33323ZA MAZDA

C2Y33323ZB MAZDA

C2Y33323ZC MAZDA

MYN152K021AA MAZDA

BSYA3323Z MAZDA (CHANGAN)

BPYK3323ZA9C MITSUBISHI

BPYK3323ZB9C MITSUBISHI

41060HA00A NISSAN

41060HA00B NISSAN

AY040MA031 NISSAN

30681739 VOLVO

30683554 VOLVO

30715023 VOLVO

30736923 VOLVO



30742030 VOLVO

307420300 VOLVO

30793618 VOLVO

307936180 VOLVO

31341301 VOLVO


